TABULATION OF BIDS Sedgwick County, Kansas Project: Type of Work: Street and Drainage Improvements; to Serve Brinley Estates Grading, Asphalt Surfacing, Seeding

Place of Letting: Finance Conference Room Date: September 30, 2025

CONTRACTOR'S NAME:			Engineer's Estin	nate	Pearson Con	struction, LLC	Alan's Evea	wating Inc	Mies Construction	ı İnc
ADDRESS:	2			2901 N. Mead St		420 Lunger Road		1919 S.W. Blvd		
ADDRESS.						- C				
	Wichita, KS 67213			Wichita, KS 67219		Augusta, KS 67010		Wichita, KS 67213		
1	Ī	Ī		Ī	UNIT		UNIT	i		1 1
ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
CONTRACTOR CONSTRUCTION STAKING	1	LS	, ,,,,,,,,	\$9,000.00	40,.00.00	\$6,450.00	4.,	\$7,100.00	\$11,750.00	\$11,750.00
MOBILIZATION	1	LS	<u> </u>	\$50,000.00			\$62,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$137,750.00	\$137,750.00
CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS			\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$67,000.00	\$37,710.00	\$37,710.00
COMMON EXCAVATION	24,806	CY		\$223,254.00		\$80,619.50	\$2.50	\$62,015.00	\$8.00	\$198,448.00
COMPACTION OF EARTHWORK (TYPE B) (MR-90)	23,346	CY		\$46,692.00		\$17,509.50	\$0.50	\$11,673.00	\$0.25	\$5,836.50
EMBANKMENT (CONTRACTOR FURNISHED)	2,000	CY MG		\$20,000.00		\$36,000.00	\$17.50	\$35,000.00	\$21.50	\$43,000.00
WATER (GRADING) (SET PRICE)	102			\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
CROSS ROAD PIPE (18") (RCP) CROSS ROAD PIPE (24") (RCP)	192 110	LF LF	\$ 95.00 \$ 105.00	\$18,240.00	\$70.00 \$77.00	\$13,440.00 \$8,470.00	\$100.00 \$117.00	\$19,200.00 \$12,870.00	\$90.00 \$105.00	\$17,280.00 \$11,550.00
CROSS ROAD PIPE (24 ) (RCP)  CROSS ROAD PIPE (30") (RCP)	141	LF LF	•	\$11,550.00		\$13,254.00		, , ,	\$105.00	, , ,
CROSS ROAD PIPE (30") (RCP)  CROSS ROAD PIPE (36") (RCP)	109	LF LF		\$19,740.00 \$19,620.00	\$94.00 \$138.00	\$13,254.00 \$15,042.00	\$117.00 \$165.00	\$16,497.00 \$17,985.00	\$125.00 \$165.00	\$17,625.00 \$17,985.00
END SECTION (18") (RC)	109	EA	7	\$6,000.00		\$13,042.00	\$600.00	\$17,983.00	\$850.00	\$5,100.00
END SECTION (16 ) (RC)	4	EA	, , , , , , ,	\$5,000.00	\$900.00	\$3,400.00	\$700.00	\$3,800.00	\$925.00	\$3,700.00
END SECTION (24 ) (RC)	4	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$6,000.00		\$5,600.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00
END SECTION (36") (RC)	4	EA		\$6,600.00	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,450.00	\$5,800.00
RIPRAP (LIGHT STONE)	416	SY		\$29,120.00		\$32,448.00	\$100.00	\$41,600.00	\$87.00	\$36,192.00
TEMPORARY FERTILIZER (15-30-15)	750	LB		\$1,500.00		\$1,125.00	\$1.10	\$825.00	\$2.00	\$1,500.00
TEMPORARY SEEDING	1	LS			\$4,868.00	\$4,868.00		\$2,000.00	\$3,560.00	\$3,560.00
SEEDING	1	LS		\$8,000.00		\$24,250.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,996.00	\$7,996.00
SOIL EROSION MIX	12	LB		\$234.00		\$2,040.00	\$55.00	\$660.00	\$46.02	\$552.24
EROSION CONTROL (CLASS 2) (TYPE H)	8,400	SY		\$42,000.00	\$5.00	\$42,000.00	\$3.50	\$29,400.00	\$5.00	\$42,000.00
SEDIMENT REMOVAL (SET PRICE)	1	CY	\$ 50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
TEMPORARY BERM (SET PRICE)	1	LF	\$ 2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
BIODEGRADABLE LOG (20")	1,043	LF	\$ 6.00	\$6,258.00	\$4.90	\$5,110.70	\$11.00	\$11,473.00	\$10.00	\$10,430.00
SILT FENCE	2,710	LF	\$ 5.00	\$13,550.00	\$1.45	\$3,929.50	\$1.50	\$4,065.00	\$1.90	\$5,149.00
SWPPP DESIGN	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
MULCH TACKING SLURRY	0	LB	•	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
MULCHING	23	TON		\$7,980.00	\$325.00	\$7,475.00	\$200.00	\$4,600.00	\$250.00	\$5,750.00
WATER (EROSION CONTROL) (SET PRICE)	1	MG		\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
AGGREGATE BASE (SPECIAL) (6")	15,686	SY		\$188,232.00	\$9.00	\$141,174.00	\$10.00	\$156,860.00	\$6.00	\$94,116.00
AGGREGATE SHOULDER (AB-3) (4")	4,156	SY	\$ 10.00	\$41,560.00	\$9.00	\$37,404.00	\$10.00	\$41,560.00	\$10.00	\$41,560.00
WATER (AGGREGATE BASE) (SET PRICE)	1	MG	\$ 40.00	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00
PLANT MIX ASPHALT MIXTURE - COMMERCIAL GRADE	4,151	TON	\$ 90.00	\$373,590.00	\$80.00	\$332,080.00	\$88.00	\$365,288.00	\$72.00	\$298,872.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
SIGN (FLAT SHEET) (HIGH PERFORMANCE)	176	SF	\$ 30.00	\$5,280.00	\$15.00	\$2,640.00	\$30.00	\$5,280.00	\$15.00	\$2,640.00
SIGN POST (1 3/4" PERFORATED SQUARE STEEL TUBE)	373	LF	\$ 10.00	\$3,730.00	\$10.00	\$3,730.00	\$13.00	\$4,849.00	\$10.00	\$3,730.00
SIGN POST (2 1/4" PERFORATED SQUARE STEEL TUBE)	50	LF	\$ 15.00	\$750.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$15.00	\$750.00
SIGN POST FOOTING (2" PERFORATED SQUARE STEEL TUBE)	33	EA	\$ 10.00	\$330.00	\$100.00	\$3,300.00	\$9.00	\$297.00	\$100.00	\$3,300.00
SIGN POST (2 LB/FT "U" STEEL)	27	LF	\$ 18.00	\$486.00	\$8.00	\$216.00	\$27.00	\$729.00	\$8.00	\$216.00
GRAND TOTAL	-		-	\$1,194,468.00		\$967,592.20		\$1,015,893.00		\$1,079,914.74